
Olimpíada do Exército
Itu-SP 14.7.2022

CDE

Asp Giovana Abrão Santos
CML
Percurso : Fem Longo
Distancia : 7500m (Desnivel 300m)
Tempo : 1:32:27 (12'20"/km)

8/24 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. 3º Sgt Flávia Mõnica Da Silva 1:17:41
2. 2º Sgt Gislaine Siqueira 1:23:22
3. 1º Ten Michelle Delfim Pessôa Floriano 1:25:47

1. 46 00:04:27 289m 15'24"/km
2. 42 00:10:11 00:14:38 609m 16'43"/km
3. 76 00:04:13 00:18:51 385m 10'57"/km
4. 78 00:11:12 00:30:03 961m 11'39"/km
5. 65 00:12:00 00:42:03 793m 15'08"/km
6. 53 00:02:50 00:44:53 229m 12'22"/km
7. 54 00:03:12 00:48:05 197m 16'15"/km
8. 65 00:02:06 00:50:11 164m 12'48"/km
9. 55 00:06:59 00:57:10 292m 23'55"/km

10. 61 00:03:02 01:00:12 246m 12'20"/km
11. 65 00:02:34 01:02:46 161m 15'57"/km
12. 56 00:02:16 01:05:02 267m 8'29"/km
13. 59 00:05:48 01:10:50 498m 11'39"/km
14. 64 00:07:03 01:17:53 609m 11'35"/km
15. 36 00:12:44 01:30:37 1452m 8'46"/km
16. 72 00:01:34 01:32:11 240m 6'32"/km
17. 999 00:00:16 01:32:27 93m 2'52"/km
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